
 

 

Go Directly to Jail Trail – 15 miles 

Ride To Then 
  0.00 START Tazza D’Oro 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
0.80 0.80 R Penn Circle 
0.16 0.96 L To stay on Penn Circle 
0.63 1.59 L S Negley Ave 
0.28 1.87 R Ellsworth Ave 
0.92 2.79 L Neville St 
0.64 3.43 BR Boundary St 
0.09 3.52 BR To stay on Boundary St 
0.22 3.74 BL Enter Panther Hollow Trail 
0.50 4.24 ST Exit trail onto Boundary St 
0.13 4.37 R Saline St 
0.22 4.59 R Greenfield Ave 
0.06 4.65 R 2nd Ave 
0.09 4.74 Immediate R Swinburne St (to trail) 
0.08 4.82 R Into parking lot for trail access 
0.08 4.90 R Enter Eliza Furnace Trail 

(Jail Trail) 
2.55 7.45 ST past jail, 

parking garage 
and bike rental 

0.20 7.65 ST Exit trail 
crossing 2nd ave 
onto Grant St 

Ride To Then 
0.62 8.27 L 11th St 
0.11 8.38 R Smallman St 
2.03 10.41 R 36th St 
0.08 10.49 L Butler St 
3.36 13.85 R One Wild Place (The Hill Rd) 
0.60 14.45 R At hairpin turn 
0.08 14.53 L Bunkerhill St 
0.20 14.73 R N Highland Ave 
0.28 15.01 FINISH Tazza D’Oro 
 

 
 


